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Technical Specifications

Features

Mechanical: Applications:

WASLR SERIES Commercial Lighting

LED ECONOMY WRAP-AROUND FIXTURES

•	  Housing: Die-formed Cold Rolled Steel With Powder 
Coated White

•	 Installation: Ceiling-Mounted

•	 Lens: Polycarbonate Lens
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8”(D) x 48.1”(W) x 3.5”(H)

•	 White Finish
•	  Housing: Die-formed Cold Rolled Steel With Powder 

Coated White
•	 Installation: Ceiling-Mounted
•	 Operating temperature: -22°F~104°F
•	 5-Year Warranty

•	 Ideal for commercial, industrial, and residential 
settings such as offices, schools, retail spaces, 
corridors, utility rooms, and storage areas. Designed 
to provide efficient general lighting with the flexibility 
to pair with user-selected LED T8 lamps.

LED-Ready 4FT 2-Lamp Wrap fixture designed for energy-
efficient lighting solutions. This wraparound fixture accommodates 
two LED T8 lamps (sold separately) and is constructed with 
a durable steel housing and a frosted acrylic lens for uniform 
light distribution. Ideal for commercial, industrial, and residential 
applications including offices, schools, utility rooms, and 
corridors. Lamps are not included, allowing users the flexibility 
to choose their preferred wattage, color temperature, and lumen 
output.

WASLR-4FT-2L-NL
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尺寸分段 长度公差 尺寸分段 角度公差

＞6-30 ±0.2

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°30′

±1°

±30′

±20′

±10′

＞30-120

＞120-400

＞400-1000

＞1000-2000

-10

＞10-50

＞50-120

＞120-400

＞400

未标注公差表

图面修改历程表
版本 变更日期 变更人 变更原因 变更前 变更后
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Compatible Lamps:
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T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-18W-F

47 1/5”(L) X 1” (D)

47 1/5”
46 1/5”

1”
1”

T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-C

47 1/5”(L) X 1” (D)

47 1/5”
46 1/5”

1”
1”

T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-15W-F

47 1/5”(L) X 1” (D)

47 1/5”
46 1/5”

1”
1”

T8-EZ6-GS-4FT-18W-C

47 1/5”(L) X 1” (D)

47 1/5”
46 1/5”

1”
1”
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江苏恒太照明股份有限公司

基本要求：印刷清晰，表面平整光洁

基本参数

2024.3.26

得邦(Westgate)

Operation Instructions
IMPORTANT

江苏恒太照明股份有限公司

基本要求：印刷清晰，表面平整光洁

基本参数

2024.3.26

得邦(Westgate)

INSTALLATION
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